REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Sleek, lightweight fixture with curved injection-molded
   end caps for aesthetic appeal and easy installation
   tooless access into the housing
•	 High efficiencies (up to 164 LPW) that translate into a
   low life cycle cost
•	 Offers lumen outputs up to 100,000 to accomodate

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
OPTIONS
REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
LINEAR HIGH BAY
LUMENS
8L 8,000 lm
12L 12,000 lm
15L 15,000 lm
18L 18,000 lm
24L 24,000 lm
30L 30,000 lm
36L 36,000 lm
12L 12,000 lm
15L 15,000 lm
18L 18,000 lm
24L 24,000 lm
30L 30,000 lm
36L 36,000 lm
48L 48,000 lm
60L 60,000 lm
75L 75,000 lm
100L 100,000 lm
DRIVER
U 120-277V
CCT
50 5000K
40 4000K
35 3500K
30 3000K
LENS
BLANK None
FRL Frosted
Acrylic
PFL 20 Frosted
Polycarbonate
DISTRIBUTION
BLANK Wide
ND Narrow
UPLIGHT
BLANK None
UP/2L 19 2000 lm
Uplight
UP/3L 19 3000 lm
Uplight
UP/4L 19 4000 lm
Uplight
FINISH
BLANK White
BLK 1, 19 Black
RALxxxx 2, 19 Custom
SERIES
EDV2 2’
Endeavour
EDV4 4’
Endeavour
CONTINUE TO NEXT PAGE
Example: EDV2-24L-U-50-FRL-ND-UP/2L-BLK-EM25-FIOS-SP1-C6/4W-10YRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE *Footnotes on bottom of page 3
AMBIENT TEMP 4
BLANK Standard
HT 3, 4, 15 High Ambient
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
GTD Generator Transfer Device
DTS UL924 Dimming Transfer Switch
EM5 13, 19  5W Battery Backup
EM5/HE 13, 19  5W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM7 13, 19  7W Battery Backup
EM7/HE 13, 19  7W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10 13, 19  10W Battery Backup
EM10/HE 13, 19  10W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM10/HE/SD 13, 19  10W Self Diagnostic Battery
Backup - CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM12 19, 13 12W Battery Backup
EM20 6, 7, 13, 19 20W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM25 6, 7, 13, 19 25W Battery Backup
EM25/HE 6, 7, 13, 19 25W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
EM25/HE/SD 6, 7, 13, 19 25W Battery Backup
- CEC Title 20 Compliant
- Self Diagnostic
WIRING
BLANK None
Cx/yW Cord (x=Length; 6,10,15,20) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
QDx/xW Quick Connect (x=Length; 6,10,15,20) (y=# of conductors; 3,4,5,6)
RRLA 22 RELOC Ready Luminaire - Hot conductor wired to position #1 (phase
A); Non-dimming
RRLB 22 RELOC Ready Luminaire - Hot conductor wired to position #2 (phase
B); Non-dimming
RRLAE 22,23 RELOC Ready Luminaire - Hot conductor wired to position #1 (phase
A), hot conductor #2 wired to position #2 (phase B); Non-dimming
2EA10/LW 14 ATKORE ACS FLEX3+ 10’ Fixture Drop - 277/480V - 3-Wire Phase A
#16AWG for use on 20A Branch Circuits
2EB10/LW 14 ATKORE ACS FLEX3+ 10’ Fixture Drop - 277/480V - 4-Wire Phase A
#16AWG for use on 20A Branch Circuits
2ED10/LW 14 ATKORE ACS FLEX3+ 10’ Fixture Drop - 277/480V - 3-Wire Phase B
#16AWG for use on 20A Branch Circuits
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
FIOS 8, 9 On/Off Occupancy Sensor NURO 9,10,11 NUROAir Plug n Play
CLOS 8 Cold Storage On/Off
Occupancy Sensor
Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
ESMC/HB 8, 11, 12, 18 EasySense High Bay Sensor
FIOSPC 8, 9 On/Off Occupancy
Sensor w/ Photocell
FSP311/Lx 10 Legrand FSP-311 Sensor Lx =
Mounting Height -L3 =
FIOSPC/DLH 8, 9 On/Off Occupancy Sensor
w/ Daylight Harvesting
 20’MH - L7 = 40’MH
SYN 14 Synapse Control System
DHPC 8, 9 Daylight Harvesting SYNS/Lx 10, 14 Synapse Control System w/ Sensor
USBD 8, 9 User Selectable Bi-Level
Dim Sensor w/ Occupancy
(x=Mounting height, 3=20’, 7=40’)
AWNR 10, 14 Lutron Athena Option
BDxx 8, 9 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor
(xx = eg. 20%,30%)

+EDV xFT WC SMALL Wire Cage - Small (x = length; 2’ or 4’)
+EDV xFT WC LARGE Wire Cage - Large (x = length; 2’ or 4’)
ORDERING GUIDE (Continued)
1 Reduces published performance by 16% 10 Sensor Mounted on center drive channel 17 Not compatible with Hook or Hub when ordered with 100L
2 Consult Factory for Pricing & Availability 11 Requires bluetooth enabled device for programming (provided by others) 18 Consult factory for 100L configuration
3 Reference High Temperature Ratings by lumen package on page 4 12 Operation down to -30ºF 19 Reduces Max Ambient; Consult factory
4 Not available with EM, SD, UP, BLK, or RALxxxx Options 13 Operation down to 32ºF 20 Only available with EDV2-8L to 24L and EDV4-12L to 30L
5 Consult Factory for more details 14 Requires Site Layout, Consult Factory 21 Reduces Max Ambient; Consult factory
6  Cannot be used w/ FMB or SMZB options 15 High Temp (HT) sensor options limited to FIOS or FSP311/Lx Sensor selections 22 Consult Factory quote for RELOC OCU, OCS, OD System Drops; System
    Drops Sold & Shipped Separately; Retrofit Applications Only7  Mounted externally to fixture 16 May require aircraft cables to achieve balance for specific configurations. Consult factory
8 Sensor Mounted off end cap of fixture 17 Not compatible with Hook or Hub when ordered with 100L 23 Disconnect the TSPL before unplugging the RRL so it does not go into
   discharge mode. Requires fixture to have battery option.9 Operation down to 14ºF 18 Consult factory for 100L configuration
24 Only available with EDV2-8L to 24L and EDV4-12L to 30L
FOOTNOTES
REV: 09/25 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 4
SYSTEMS INFO 1,3,4 3000K CCT 3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Part # Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Lumens LPW Watts²
EDV2-8L-U-xx 8142 154 8276 156 8410 159 8679 164 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-ND 7981 151 8113 153 8245 156 8508 161 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-FRL 7701 146 7828 148 7955 150 8210 155 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-FRL-ND 7247 137 7367 139 7486 141 7723 146 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-PFL 7343 139 7464 141 7586 144 7828 148 53
EDV2-8L-U-xx-PFL-ND 6791 128 6903 130 7011 133 7240 137 53
EDV2-12L-U-xx 11830 141 12025 144 12220 146 12611 151 84
EDV2-12L-U-xx-ND 11597 139 11789 141 11980 143 12363 148 84
EDV2-12L-U-xx-FRL 11190 134 11375 136 11560 138 11929 143 84
EDV2-12L-U-xx-FRL-ND 10970 131 11151 133 11332 135 11694 140 84
EDV2-12L-U-xx-PFL 11396 137 11584 139 11772 141 12148 146 83
EDV2-12L-U-xx-PFL-ND 11172 134 11356 136 11540 138 11909 143 83
EDV2-15L-U-xx 15272 147 15524 149 15776 152 16280 156 104
EDV2-15L-U-xx-ND 14971 144 15218 146 15465 149 15960 153 104
EDV2-15L-U-xx-FRL 14446 139 14684 141 14923 143 15400 148 104
EDV2-15L-U-xx-FRL-ND 14162 136 14395 138 14629 141 15097 145 104
EDV2-15L-U-xx-PFL 13490 131 13713 133 13935 135 14381 140 103
EDV2-15L-U-xx-PFL-ND 13225 128 13443 131 13661 133 14098 137 103
EDV2-18L-U-xx 19587 147 19910 150 20233 152 20880 157 133
EDV2-18L-U-xx-ND 19201 144 19518 147 19835 149 20460 154 133
EDV2-18L-U-xx-FRL 18392 138 18696 140 19000 143 19607 147 133